@

WE ACCEPT VisSA, MASTERCARD, CASH & DEBIT

AXES INCLUDED
IN ALL PRICING

Burgers (INCLUDES LETTUCE & TOMATO)
HAMBURGER $9.50
CHEESE BURGER $10.50
CHiLI CHEESE BURGER $11.50
SUPREME BURGER $11.50

( BACON & CHEESE)

BI' eaded Clll.CIiell (INCLUDES LETTUCE & TOMATO)

CHICKEN BURGER (WiTH Mavo) $9.50
SUPREME CHICKEN BURGER $11.50
(WITH BACON, CHEESE & MAYO)

3 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS $12.00

CHICKEN STRIPS & FRIES $15.00

Grilled

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $9.00
ADD BACON $11.00

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $14.00
CAESAR SALAD $9.00

Poutine

REGULAR POUTINE
GRILLED CHICKEN POUTINE
CHEESE BURGER POUTINE
HoT DoG POUTINE

BACON POUTINE

CHiLI CHEESE FRIES

FRIES Smar $7.50 Larce
ADD GRAVY

CHILI

Hot Dogs

Hot Doa

CHiLI CHEESE DoG

SupPrReEME DoG
BACON & CHEESE

$12.00
$17.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$8.50
$3.00

$9.00

$6.00
$8.50
$8.50

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $7.00
GRILLED BACON & CHEESE $9.00
BLT $9.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $9.00
1EGG, BACON & CHEESE ON A BUN

Pizza 8" INDIVIDUAL SIZE
CHEESE P1zzA $11.00
PEPPERONI $13.00
Beverages

COFFEE (Rec /Decar) & TEA $3.00
HoT CHOCOLATE $4.00
Pop / WATER $3.00



